SPECIFICATION SHEET

LINCOLN HIDDEN COUNTERTOP BRACKET

SKU

39860
39862
39863
39864

SIZE (L x W) FINISH
10"x12" Black
12"x12" Black
12"x12" Stainless Steel
14"12" Black
Black

Material Thickness:

1/4" - 3/8"

Bracket Specifications:

Width: 12"

Height: 0.25" - 0.375

Length: 10", 12", 14"

Mounting Plate: 12" x 3.25"

Hole Specifications:

4 -0.25" Countersunk Holes for Flush Mount
Carry Capacity:

375 Ibs each.

Recommended Installation Kit:
Countertop Bracket Fastener Kit (Contersunk Holes)
SKU: 39988
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